CRO #1534 Ruggedized Laptops
9/24/2020

BIDDER

Pomeroy Technologies
Howard Technology Solutions
A3 Communications

Zones LLC

Hypertec USA Inc

Mvation Worldwide Inc
Technology Express

RCN Communications

AITA Consulting Services Inc

9 to 5 Computer

DELL Marketing LP

Malor & Company Inc

HP GETAC
$1,898.00/ea. $68,328.00/36 units

$1,787.27/ea. $64,341.72/36 units

DELL Latitude 5424

$2,610.00/ea.
$2,770.00/ea.
$2,744.31/ea.
$2,994.26/ea.

$2,583.53/ea.
$1,995.33/ea.

$2,273.07/ea.

$1,899.00/ea.* $68,464.00/36 units*

$93,960.00/36 units
$99,720.00/36 units
$108,427.69/36 units
$107,793.36/36 units

$93,007.08/36 units
$71,831.88/36 units

$81,830.52 /36 units

*Pricing for Dell Latitude 5400

Panasonic Toughbook 55

$2,978.11/ €a.$107,211,96/36 units

Durabook S14

$2,067.64/ea.  $74,431.44/36 units
$2,279.00/each $82,044.00/36 units



