CRO #1534 Ruggedized Laptops 9/24/2020

0/2 I/2020				
BIDDER	HP GETAC	DELL Latitude 5424	Panasonic Toughbook 55	Durabook S14
Pomeroy Technologies	\$1,898.00/ea. \$68,328.00/36 units	\$2,610.00/ea. \$93,960.00/36 units		
Howard Technology Solutions		\$2,770.00/ea. \$99,720.00/36 units		
A3 Communications		\$2,744.31/ea. \$108,427.69/36 units		
Zones LLC		\$2,994.26/ea. \$107,793.36/36 units		
Hypertec USA Inc			\$2,978.11/ ea.\$107,211,96/36 units	
Mvation Worldwide Inc		\$2,583.53/ea. \$93,007.08/36 units		
Technology Express		\$1,995.33/ea. \$71,831.88/36 units		
RCN Communications	\$1,787.27/ea. \$64,341.72/36 units			
AITA Consulting Services Inc				\$2,067.64/ea. \$74,431.44/36 units
9 to 5 Computer				\$2,279.00/each \$82,044.00/36 units
DELL Marketing LP		\$2,273.07/ea. \$81,830.52/36 units		
Malor & Company Inc		\$1,899.00/ea.* \$68,464.00/36 units*		
		*Pricing for Dell Latitude 5400		